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Instructions: For each gene selected, please fill the checkbox for the test to be performed. All panel tests will include both sequencing and deletion
duplication analysis unless otherwise specified.
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MOLECULAR TESTING
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Note: A copy of the familial result including transcript number and/or positive control are required for this testing. Please contact the lab for a
positive control collection kit.

O | BRCA Ashkenazi Jewish Panel 185delAG, 5385insC, and 6174delT

O | BRCA Panel BRCA1, BRCA2

O | Breast Cancer Panel ATM, BARD1, BRCA1, BRCA2, BRIP1, CDH1, CHEK2, PALB2, PTEN, RAD51C,
RAD51D, STK11, TP53

O | Ovarian Cancer Panel ATM, BRCA1, BRCA2, BRIP1, CHEK2, EPCAM (del/dup only), MLH1, MSH2, MSH6, PALB2,
PMS2, RAD51C, RAD51D, STK11, TP53

O | Colon Cancer Panel APC, AXIN2, BMPR1A, CHEK2, EPCAM (del/dup only), GREM1, MLH1, MLH3, MSH2,
MSH3, MSH6, MUTYH, NTHL1, PMS2, POLD1, POLE, PTEN, SMAD4, STK11, TP53

O | Lynch Syndrome Panel EPCAM (del/dup only), MLH1, MSH2, MSH6, PMS2

O | Gastric Cancer Panel APC, ATM, BMPR1A, CDH1, EPCAM (del/dup only), MLH1, MSH2, MSH6,
PMS2, SMAD4, STK11, TP53

O  Pancreatic Cancer Panel ATM, BRCA1, BRCA2, CDKN2A, EPCAM (del/dup only), MLH1, MSH2, MSH6, PALB2,
PALLD, PMS2, STK11, TP53

O | Pancreatitis Panel CASR, CFTR, CPA1, CTRC, PRSS1, SPINK1

O | Uterine Cancer Panel EPCAM (del/dup only), MLH1, MSH2, MSH6, PMS2, PTEN, STK11, TP53

O | Juvenile Polyposis Syndrome Panel BMPR1A, SMAD4

O  Polyposis Syndrome Panel APC, AXIN2, GREM1, MSH3, MUTYH, NTHL1, POLD1, POLE

O | Prostate Cancer Panel ATM, BRCA1, BRCA2, CHEK2, EPCAM (del/dup only), HOXB13, MLH1, MSH2,
MSH6, NBN, PALB2, PMS2, TP53

O | Renal Cancer Panel BAP1, EPCAM (del/dup only), FH, FLCN, MET, MLH1, MSH2, MSH6, PMS2,
PTEN, SDHA, SDHB, SDHC, SDHD, TP53, TSC1, TSC2, VHL

O | Thyroid Cancer Panel APC, CHEK2, DICER1, PRKAR1A, PTEN, RET, TP53

O | Melanoma Panel BAP1, BRCA2, CDK4, CDKN2A, MITF, PALB2, POT1, PTEN, TP53

O | Nervous System/Brain Cancer Panel AIP, ALK, APC, CDKN1B, CDKN1C, CDKN2A, DICER1, EPCAM (del/dup only), FH, GPC3,
HRAS, KIF1B, LZTR1, MAX, MEN1, MLH1, MSH2, MSH6, NBN, NF1, NF2, PHOX2B, PMS2,
POT1, PRKAR1A, PTCH1, PTEN, RB1, RET, SDHA, SDHAF2, SDHB, SDHC, SDHD,
SMARCA4, SMARCB1, SMARCE1, SUFU, TMEM127, TP53, TSC1, TSC2, VHL

O | Hereditary Lung Cancer Panel EGFR, STK11

O | Familial GIST Tumors Panel KIT, NF1, PDGFRA, SDHA, SDHAF2, SDHB, SDHC, SDHD

O Neuroendocrine and Adrenal Tumors Panel AIP, APC, CDKN1B, EPCAM (del/dup only), MAX, MEN1, MLH1, MSH2, MSH6, NF1, PMS2,
RET, SDHA, SDHAF2, SDHB, SDHC, SDHD, TMEM127, TP53, TSC1, TSC2

O @ Soft Tissue Sarcoma Panel APC, EPCAM (del/dup only), MLH1, MSH2, MSH6, NF1, PMS2, TP53

O | Pediatric CNS Cancer Panel EPCAM (del/dup only), MLH1, MSH2, MSH6, NF1, PMS2, TP53
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MULTI-GENE PANELS (continued) Panels Include Sequencing and Deletion/Duplication Analysis

MAX, RET, SDHA, SDHAF2, SDHB, SDHC, SDHD, TMEM127, VHL

O | Pheochromocytoma Panel

O  Leukemia / Myelodysplastic /
Blood-Related Cancers /
Disorders Panel

A2ML1, BRAF, CBL, CEBPA, EGLN1, EPCAM (del/dup only), GATA2, HRAS, KRAS,
MAP2K1, MAP2K2, MLH1, MSH2, MSH6, NF1, NRAS, PMS2, PTPN11, RAF1,
RASA1, RIT1, RUNX1, SHOC2, SOS1, SOS2, SPRED1, TERC, TERT, TP53

CUSTOM GENE SELECTION

Includes Sequencing and Deletion/Duplication Analysis

(Please specify genes)

m] AIP a CFTR a HRAS a NTHL1 a REST a TMEM127
m] ALK m] CHEK2 O KIF1B m] PALB2 O RET m] TP53
m] APC m] CPAl O KIT m] PALLD O RINT1 m] TSC1
u] ATM o CTNNA1 o LZTR1 o PDGFRA o RPS20 u] TSC2
m] AXIN2 O CTRC O MAX O PHOX2B ] RUNX1 m] VHL
m} BAP1 O DICER1 | MEN1 O PMS2 O SDHA o WT1
u] BARD1 o DIS3L2 o MET o POLD1 o SDHAF2 o XRCC2
a BMPR1A m] EGFR O MITF m] POLE m] SDHB

m} BRCA1 O EGLN1 | MLH1 ] POT1 ] SDHC

m} BRCA2 O EPCAM (del/duponly)| O MLH3 O PRKAR1A | SDHD

m} BRIP1 ] FAM175A ] MRE11A O PRSS1 ] SMAD4

m] CASR m] FANCC O MSH2 m] PTCH1 O SMARCA4

m] CDC73 m] FH O MSH3 m] PTEN O SMARCB1

m] CDH1 ] FLCN ] MSH6 ] RAD50 ] SMARCE1

m] CDK4 u] GALNT12 m] MUTYH u] RAD51C m] SPINK1

[m] CDKN1B u] GATA2 m] NBN u] RAD51D m] STK11

[m] CDKN1C u] GPC3 m] NF1 u] RASA1 m] SUFU

m] CDKN2A u} GREM1 m] NF2 u] RB1 m] TERC

u} CEBPA o HOXB13 o NSD1 m] RECQL O TERT

Cancer.Req.V1_24

4/4



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4

	PatientName: 
	DateOfBirth: 
	Male: Off
	Female: Off
	unknown: Off
	Phone: 
	AddressCity: 
	AddressState: 
	AddressZip: 
	ReferringPhysician: 
	ReferringPhysNPI: 
	ReferringPhysFaxPhone: 
	ReferringPhysPhone: 
	Address CityRow1: 
	ReferringPhysAddressCity: 
	ReferringPhysState: 
	Address City: 
	ReferringPhysZip: 
	Signature: 
	Date: 
	AdditionalPhysician: 
	AdditionalPhysicianNPI: 
	AdditionalPhysPhone: 
	AdditionalPhysFaxPhone: 
	CollectionDate: 
	Periferal Blood: Off
	Hospital: 
	Saliva: Off
	AccessionNumber: 
	Buccal: Off
	Other: Off
	Other sample type: 
	White: Off
	Jewish: Off
	Pacific: Off
	Hispanic: Off
	Asian: Off
	Middle: Off
	Black: Off
	Native: Off
	Other ancestry: Off
	Ancestry: 
	ICD10Row1: 
	ICD10Row1_2: 
	ICD10Row1_3: 
	ICD10Row1_4: 
	ICD10Row1_5: 
	ICD10Row1_6: 
	ICD10Row1_7: 
	None: Off
	Germ: Off
	Test performed: 
	Somatic: Off
	Test performed_2: 
	OTHER COMMENTSRow1: 
	Right: Off
	Age at DiagnosisLeft Right: 
	Ducal: Off
	Lobular: Off
	DCIS: Off
	Bilateral: Off
	Premenopausal: Off
	Triple: Off
	Age at DiagnosisEndometrialUterine Cancer: 
	Age at DiagnosisOvarian Cancer: 
	Fallopian: Off
	Primary: Off
	Age at DiagnosisProstate Cancer: 
	Gleason score: 
	Age at DiagnosisColonRectal Cancer: 
	Mucinous: Off
	Signet: Off
	Medullary: Off
	Tumor: Off
	Lymphocytes: Off
	Crohns: Off
	Age at DiagnosisGI Polyps: 
	Adenomatous: Off
	Polyp: 
	Polyp_2: 
	Relationship to PatientRow1: 
	Pat1: Off
	Site or Polyp TypeRow1: 
	Relationship to PatientRow2: 
	Mat2: Off
	Pat2: Off
	Site or Polyp TypeRow2: 
	Age at DiagnosisRow2: 
	Relationship to PatientRow3: 
	Mat3: Off
	Pat3: Off
	Site or Polyp TypeRow3: 
	Age at DiagnosisRow3: 
	Relationship to PatientRow4: 
	Mat4: Off
	Pat4: Off
	Site or Polyp TypeRow4: 
	Age at DiagnosisRow4: 
	Relationship to PatientRow5: 
	Mat5: Off
	Pat5: Off
	Site or Polyp TypeRow5: 
	Age at DiagnosisRow5: 
	Relationship to PatientRow6: 
	Mat6: Off
	Pat6: Off
	Site or Polyp TypeRow6: 
	Age at DiagnosisRow6: 
	Relationship to PatientRow7: 
	Mat7: Off
	Pat7: Off
	Site or Polyp TypeRow7: 
	Age at DiagnosisRow7: 
	Relationship to PatientRow8: 
	Mat8: Off
	Pat8: Off
	Site or Polyp TypeRow8: 
	Age at DiagnosisRow8: 
	Patient Name: 
	DOB: 
	Mouthwash: Off
	Age at DiagnosisRow1: 
	PriorResultsRow1: 
	PriorResultsRow2: 
	PriorResultsRow3: 
	PriorResultsRow4: 
	PriorResultsRow5: 
	PriorResultsRow6: 
	PriorResultsRow7: 
	PriorResultsRow8: 
	left: Off
	Age at DiagnosisHematologic Cancer: 
	Age at DiagnosisThyroid Cancer: 
	Age at DiagnosisSkin Cancer: 
	Age at DiagnosisPancreatic Cancer: 
	DX_EUC: Off
	DX_OC: Off
	DX_ProC: Off
	DX_ColCa: Off
	DX_GIPO: Off
	DX_HEMAC: Off
	DX_ThyC: Off
	DX_SKICA: Off
	DX_BC: Off
	NO_DX: Off
	DX_PANC: Off
	DX_OTHER: Off
	Other_3: 
	ReasonForTesting1: 
	Mat1: Off
	NoKnownFamHx: Off
	LimitedFamStruct: Off
	Other polyp: Off
	marrow_transplant_yes: Off
	marrow_transplant_no: Off
	chk1: Off
	chk2: Off
	chk3: Off
	chk4: Off
	chk5: Off
	chk6: Off
	chk7: Off
	chk8: Off
	chk9: Off
	chk10: Off
	chk11: Off
	chk12: Off
	chk13: Off
	chk14: Off
	chk15: Off
	chk16: Off
	chk17: Off
	chk18: Off
	chk19: Off
	chk20: Off
	chk21: Off
	chk22: Off
	chk23: Off
	chk24: Off
	chk26: Off
	chk27: Off
	chk28: Off
	chk29: Off
	chk30: Off
	chk31: Off
	chk32: Off
	chk33: Off
	chk34: Off
	chk35: Off
	chk36: Off
	chk37: Off
	chk38: Off
	chk39: Off
	chk40: Off
	chk41: Off
	chk42: Off
	chk43: Off
	chk44: Off
	chk45: Off
	chk46: Off
	chk47: Off
	chk48: Off
	chk49: Off
	chk50: Off
	chk51: Off
	chk52: Off
	chk53: Off
	chk54: Off
	chk55: Off
	chk56: Off
	chk57: Off
	chk58: Off
	chk59: Off
	chk60: Off
	chk61: Off
	chk62: Off
	chk63: Off
	chk64: Off
	chk65: Off
	chk66: Off
	chk67: Off
	chk68: Off
	chk69: Off
	chk70: Off
	chk71: Off
	chk72: Off
	chk73: Off
	chk74: Off
	chk75: Off
	chk76: Off
	chk77: Off
	chk78: Off
	chk79: Off
	chk80: Off
	chk81: Off
	chk82: Off
	chk83: Off
	chk84: Off
	chk85: Off
	chk86: Off
	chk87: Off
	chk88: Off
	chk89: Off
	chk90: Off
	chk91: Off
	chk92: Off
	chk93: Off
	chk94: Off
	chk95: Off
	chk96: Off
	chk97: Off
	chk98: Off
	chk99: Off
	chk100: Off
	chk101: Off
	chk102: Off
	chk103: Off
	chk104: Off
	chk105: Off
	chk106: Off
	chk107: Off
	chk108: Off
	chk109: Off
	chk110: Off
	chk111: Off
	chk112: Off
	chk113: Off
	chk114: Off
	chk115: Off
	chk116: Off
	chk117: Off
	chk118: Off
	chk119: Off
	chk120: Off
	chk121: Off
	chk122: Off
	chk123: Off
	chk124: Off
	chk125: Off
	chk126: Off
	chk127: Off
	Gene Name: 
	Mutation: 
	GC Lab number or lab where tested: 
	Transcript: 
	Name of Proband: 
	Relationship to relative: 
	Sample: Off
	SampleNA: Off
	Results: Off


